
SEMESTER 2:  February 2024 - May 2024 Mondays : Face to Face
Time Table and Schedule of Lecturers Wedesdays : Face to Face

DAY DATE TIME
STUDY UNIT 

CODE
STUDY UNIT LECTURER VENUE

Mon 12 Feb 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1025 Heritage Interpretation, Outreach and Exploration activities Prof. Mark Mifsud. Dr Censu Caruana, Dr Reuben Grima Engineering Building Room 7
Wed 14 Feb 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1026 Participatory Processes Prof. Mark Mifsud, Dr Censu Caruana, Prof Paul Pace Engineering Building Room 7
Mon 19 Feb 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1025 Heritage Interpretation, Outreach and Exploration activities Prof. Mark Mifsud. Dr Censu Caruana, Dr Reuben Grima Engineering Building Room 7
Wed 21 Feb 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1026 Participatory Processes Prof. Mark Mifsud, Dr Censu Caruana, Prof Paul Pace CHBO - 212
Mon 26 Feb 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1025 Heritage Interpretation, Outreach and Exploration activities Prof. Mark Mifsud. Dr Censu Caruana, Dr Reuben Grima CHBO - 316
Wed 28 Feb 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1026 Participatory Processes Prof. Mark Mifsud, Dr Censu Caruana, Prof Paul Pace CHBO - 212
Mon 04 Mar 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1025 Heritage Interpretation, Outreach and Exploration activities Prof. Mark Mifsud. Dr Censu Caruana, Dr Reuben Grima CHBO - 316
Wed 06 Mar 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1026 Participatory Processes Prof. Mark Mifsud, Dr Censu Caruana, Prof Paul Pace CHBO - 212
Mon 11 Mar 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1025 Heritage Interpretation, Outreach and Exploration activities Prof. Mark Mifsud. Dr Censu Caruana, Dr Reuben Grima CHBO - 316
Wed 13 Mar 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1026 Participatory Processes Prof. Mark Mifsud, Dr Censu Caruana, Prof Paul Pace CHBO - 212

Mon 18 Mar 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1025 Heritage Interpretation, Outreach and Exploration activities Prof. Mark Mifsud. Dr Censu Caruana, Dr Reuben Grima CHBO - 316
Wed 20 Mar 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1028 Project in Environmental Education and Interpretation Prof. Mark Mifsud, Dr Censu Caruana, Prof Paul Pace GW157

Mon 08 Apr 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1025 Heritage Interpretation, Outreach and Exploration activities Prof. Mark Mifsud. Dr Censu Caruana, Dr Reuben Grima CHBO - 316
Wed 10 Apr 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1026 Participatory Processes Prof. Mark Mifsud, Dr Censu Caruana, Prof Paul Pace CHBO - 212
Mon 15 Apr 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1025 Heritage Interpretation, Outreach and Exploration activities Prof. Mark Mifsud. Dr Censu Caruana, Dr Reuben Grima CHBO - 316
Wed 17 Apr 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1026 Participatory Processes Prof. Mark Mifsud, Dr Censu Caruana, Prof Paul Pace CHBO - 212
Mon 22 Apr 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1027 Citizenship and Sustainability Prof. Mark Mifsud, Dr Censu Caruana, Prof Paul Pace GW206
Wed 24 Apr 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1026 Participatory Processes Prof. Mark Mifsud, Dr Censu Caruana, Prof Paul Pace CHBO - 212
Mon 29 Apr 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1027 Citizenship and Sustainability Prof. Mark Mifsud, Dr Censu Caruana, Prof Paul Pace GW206
Mon 06 May 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1027 Citizenship and Sustainability Prof. Mark Mifsud, Dr Censu Caruana, Prof Paul Pace GW206
Wed 08 May 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1027 Citizenship and Sustainability Prof. Mark Mifsud, Dr Censu Caruana, Prof Paul Pace GW206
Mon 13 May 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1027 Citizenship and Sustainability Prof. Mark Mifsud, Dr Censu Caruana, Prof Paul Pace GW206
Wed 15 May 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1027 Citizenship and Sustainability Prof. Mark Mifsud, Dr Censu Caruana, Prof Paul Pace GW206

Mon 20 May 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1027 Citizenship and Sustainability Prof. Mark Mifsud, Dr Censu Caruana, Prof Paul Pace GW206
Wed 22 May 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1027 Citizenship and Sustainability Prof. Mark Mifsud, Dr Censu Caruana, Prof Paul Pace GW206

Course Group:  2023-2024

EASTER RECESS

Certificate in Environmental Education and Interpretation


